UT Health San Antonio

Masters in Dental Science

w/Certificate in Periodontics
Award Year 2020 - 2021

Semester
Fall
Spring Cont
Spring Grads

Level
Credit hours

Term

Tuition
Fees
Direct Costs

Room/Board
Health Insurance
Transportation
Miscellaneous
Living Allowance

Total COA

Disbursement

Begin End Dates
07/01/20 12/18/20 06/22/20
01/05/21 06/25/21 12/28/20
01/05/21 05/12/21 12/28/20

Year 1 Year 2 Year 3

31 235 19.5

Fall/Spg Fall/Spg Fall/Spg
$2,976 $2,256 $1,872
986 986 986
3,962 3,242 2,858
$19,318 $19,318 $17,708
3,053 3,053 3,053
5,598 5,598 5,132
3,000 3,000 2,750
30,969 30,969 28,643
$34,931

$34,211

$31,501

New & continuing students will attend 12 months (July through June)
Graduating students will attend 11 months (July through May)

Fees

Student Service
Library

Medical Service
Fitness Center

Total

Fall Spring
110 110
150 150
113 113
0 240
373 613
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New Students Continuing Graduating
Level Year 1 Year 2 Year 3

Credit hours 31 23.5 19.5

Term Fall/Spg Fall/Spg Fall
Nonresident Tuition $15,655 $11,868 $9,848
Fees 986 986 986
Direct Costs 16,641 12,854 10,834
Room/Board $19,318 $19,318 $17,708
Health Insurance 3,053 3,053 3,053
Transportation 5,598 5,598 5,132
Miscellaneous 3,000 3,000 2,750
Living Allowance 30,969 30,969 28,643

Total COA $47,610

$43,823

$39,477

New & continuing students will attend 12 months (July through June)
Graduating students will attend 11 months (July through May)
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